Amtrak Schedule: NYC - Pittsfield

Amtrak Schedule between New York City and Pittsfield, MA

Northbound
{Read Down)

Stations

Daily
Train 233 + 488

Fri Only
7/8-9/2/2022
Train 1235

Southbound
(Read Up)

Sun Only
7/10-9/5/2022
Train 1244

Daily
Train 449 + 64

Transfer from DC
Tr 180, 5:30a (Dp)
§ 8:44a (Ar)

Transfer from DC
Tr 174 10:10a (Dp)
1:39 (Ar)

10:20a Dp)
Train 233

3:15p (Dp)
Train 1235

New York, NY, Moynihan Train Hall at Penn Sta &
Rail links: Northeast, Southeast, Midwest
Parking, 24/7

Transfer to DC
Tr 165, 8:01p
(Dp), 11:43p (Ar)

7:10p (Ar)

9:55p (Ar)

11:44a

3:39p

Yonkers, NY: (Parking, 24/7)

6:38p

9:16p

12:03p

3:58p

Croton-Harmon, NY: (Parking, 24/7)

6:10p

8:56p

12:45p

4:40p

Poughkeepsie, NY: (Parking, 24/7)

5:30p

8:15p

12:58p

4:55p

Rhineciiff, NY: (Parking, 24/7)

5:12p

7:57p

1:19p

5:15p

Hudson, NY: (Parking, 24/7)

4:50p

7:35p

1 :50p (Ar)

5:45p (Ar)

Change to
Train 488
Lake Shore Lt

No Change
Needed

3:27p (Dp)

6:17p (Dp)

Albany-Rensselaer, NY, Amtrak Station:
(Parking, 24/7)

Eastbound: Lake Shore Ltd (Train 449) links Pittsfield with three
stations daily: Springfield, Worcester, Boston.

Westbound: Lake Shore Ltd (Train 448) links Pittsfield with 16
stations, including Chicago, daily. See www.Amirak.com.

4:30p (Dp)

7:15p (Dp)

No Change
Needed

Change to
Train 64
Maple Leaf

4:10p (Ar)

6 :10p (Ar)

4:30p (Ar)

7:12p (Ar)

Pittsfield, NY in the Berkshires

3:00 (Dp)

4:42p (Dp)

Train 1244

Train 449
Lake Shore Lid

Airport/Station/Rail-Bus Links to Pittsfield &

Ticket Information: www.amtrak.com.




Train Routes and Schedule between NY City and Pittsfield, MA

Compiled by Dan Peacock, Member, Vermont Rail Action Network

Train Routes: NYC - Pittsfield

Tickets

https://www.amtrak.com

/i Ir Boston South Sta
¥

Hudson
: NY

MA

CT

Poughkeepsie

Croton-Hamon

Train Routes

Yonkers

Amtrak Lake Shore Limited (Daily)
Amtrak Train 233 N/Train 64 S (Daily)
Berkshire Flyer (Summer, Weekend))

Other Amtrak Trains (Daily)
MTA Metro North Commuter Trains

| DeC r Future Berkshire (Housatonic) Line
More Info:

https://www.traincampaign.ora/berksh
ire-line/




